
8. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Alfred Cortot and London
Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54
(Schumann)
10. O Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
410.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LEWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"
9. 0 More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"
9.45 "The Trouba-
dours"
710. O Popular classical recitals
10.39 Close down

"W224 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Famousviolinists: Jan Kubelik
11.20 "Health in the Home:
Sieep for the Sleepless"
472. 0 Luyech music (12.15 and4.15 pan., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session
445 Dance orchestras on the alr0 "Dad and Dave"— NEWS and Wareas.y"Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.20 ‘National Savings and New
Year Resolutions": Talk by W.
G. Nield
7.30 Orchestras and ballads8.0 "Abraham Lincoln’
$8.26 Laugh, and the world
laughs with you8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Organola. presenting Don-
ald Thorne
be Dancing time410.0 Close down

[Gbz2[b) BUREN,
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.15 Anything Goes!7.45 The Andrews Sisters
8. 0 Major works of George
Gershwin
The announcer’s choice

8. Jazz News Flash!
8. 0 New recordings
9.30 Rambling through the clas-sics
10. Swing sessiont*)

10.45 Close down

Thursday. January 14
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London New:
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago5.15 Molly and her _ LittleFriends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.16 History and All That ,

7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7. Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. Headline News
8. Flying for Freedom8.45 Famous Fathers
9. Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
98. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart

°

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: Florence Night-
ingale
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom
8.43 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Overseas recordings11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London hae7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
. O Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10, 0 Uncle

reps10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. O Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 The Gay ’Nineties3.30 Their Songs for You4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty sessionra"5. 0 hildren’s session. com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 ‘‘Nana,’ the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Down Memory Lane
7.15 History and Ali That
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 Tavern tunes
é Headline News
° Flying for Freedom8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
00 ao

9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary and Lon-
don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by ‘"UncieScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.34 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!Thrills from Great OperaHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Klondike
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyLondon News
Supper tnteriude for the

Night Shift12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.| 100ke. = 214m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health taik by "UncleScrim"
2. O-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow5.45 Early evening music6.15 London News
2 Variety
Green Meadows
The Laugh of the Week
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singsDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody (first
paste45 A talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- It
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission,

Worried About MR FERRISTHANKS
SKINTROUBLES? HARDYS Fori
YouneedD.D.D: 66 99
Why g0 about disfigured INSTANT RELIEF
withuglyspotsOrnastypim- 24CurlewisStreet,NorthBondi,Sydney.ples2 Why let similar skin
troubles worrY you when 8 Mc.Hardy;~ I amwritingthis letter to you
fewdropsofDDD Prescription withone thoughtin view, thatitmayhelp
willfxmostofthemquicklyand for otherssufferingasIhavesuffered_ SinceIhavebeenusingHardy's
good:2 A fewapplicationsofthissoothing IndigestionandUlceratedStomachRemedyI havefound thatitis
antisepticliquidwillhelprelievethemost theonlyRemedy that hasgivenme instant relief: And Iowe
troublesome caseb of eczema, dermatitis, my recovery to your wonderful remedy- I am sure all
ulcers, boils; spots Oc rashes. Keep 8 Hardy's users will be of the same opinion as I am.
bottlehaudy. Yoursfaithfully,(Sgd)F FERRIS
2/3,3/11&7/20bottle,fromallchemists.
DDD:Co.Ltd:,FleecLane;London,EC.4.

74.2 HARDYSUNDIGE ET GTOMNDHREMEDYDDD:PRESCRIPTION Manufactured by R: M: Hardy &Co., Bond Street; Wellington:


